
ŚLĄSKA LIGA JUDO
BYTOM

15.10.2022

K14+63 

LANKOWSKA

Tatami: 5, Competitors: 9 

00 - 10 [0:34] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

WOŹNIAK

STACHERCZAK

00 - 10 [0:39]

WTULICHANTONINA

10 - 00 [0:38]

LANKOWSKA

JANICKA
- [] 10 - 00 [0:04] 

WOŹNIAK 

10 - 00 [0:32]

7

1 MARIA WOŹNIAK
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

2 ANTONINA WTULICH
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

3 ZUZANNA LANKOWSKA
POL/BUDOWLANI S-C 

3 AGATA STACHERCZAK
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

5 AMANDA TOMALA
POL/KSJ LUBLINIEC 
POLAŃSKA MAJA
POL/UKS FENIKS BYTOM 
MARCELINA JANICKA
POL/UKS TUŁOWICE 

13

ZEMBIK PAULINA

LANKOWSKA ZUZANNA
POL/AZS GLIWICE 

POL/BUDOWLANI S-C 

19

21

TOMALA AMANDA
POL/KSJ LUBLINIEC 

MAJA
- [] 

MAJA POLAŃSKA

00 - 10 [0:40] 

20

22

V17

LANKOWSKA ZUZANNA

1

LANKOWSKA ZUZANNA
POL/BUDOWLANI S-C 

2

ZEMBIK PAULINA

WOŹNIAK MARIA
POL/AZS GLIWICE 

POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

9

14
JANICKA MARCELINA
POL/UKS TUŁOWICE 

15

16
MAJA POLAŃSKA
POL/UKS FENIKS BYTOM 

00 - 10 {1:21] 

10 - 00 [0:56] 

- [] 

- [] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

WOŹNIAK

JANICKA

- [] 

3

JANICKA MARCELINA
POL/UKS TUŁOWICE 

4

STACHERCZAK AGATA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

STACHERCZAK

17

- [] 

WTULICH

TOMALA
11 - 00 [0:32]

5

POZNAŃSKA MARTA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

6

WTULICH ANTONINA
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

WTULICH

TOMALA

- [] 

7

TOMALA AMANDA
POL/KSJ LUBLINIEC 

8

MAJA POLAŃSKA
POL/UKS FENIKS BYTOM 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

MAJA

18

- [] 

23

WOŹNIAK MARIA

10 - 00 [0:39]

00s1 - 10 [1:16] A 

MARIA 

R
ep
ec
h
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C 

D 

LANKOWSKA 
ZUZANNA 

STACHERCZAK 
AGATA 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

POL/BUDOWLANI S-C 

POL/UKS FENIKS BYTOM 

STACHERCZAK AGATA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 


